SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

Date : 12/10/2020

RANK LIST OF B.Ed. (Advanced) (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2019)

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

12:08:35

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Sr.No Stud No

Student Name

CGPA

Remark

Ordinance

1 17

10 11

TRYPHENA CHRISTY

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

HARPRITKAUR BALVINDERSINGH SAINI

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

SERENA DEVAL NANAVATI

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

PRANJAL LALJIBHAI MORADIYA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

RAHUL R

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

AISHWARYABEN BALVANTSINH RANA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

THOMAS NEHA RANJAN

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

SONI PANDEY

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

FALGUNI SURESHBHAI PANCHAL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

RANJANBEN LAXMANBHAI RATHVA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 37

Verified By :

9.74

9.52

9.38

9.27

9.25

9.24

9.20

9.14

8.81

8.77

First Class with O

First Class with O

First Class with O

First Class with O

First Class with O

First Class with O

First Class with O

First Class with O

First Class with A

First Class with A

Name & Designation

Signature & Date

Page 1 of 4
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Academic Year : 2018-2019

Sr. No

Stud No

Student Name

CGPA

Remark

Ordinance

11

12

13

14

14

15

16

17

18

18

19

29

13

19

15

24

KUMARIPUSHPA RAMESHWAR SARASWAT

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

ANJALIV B

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

PALAK RAJESHKUMAR SHRIMALI

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

MEGHABAHEN GHANSHYAMNBHAI PARMAR

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

SHREY MISHRA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

AMIT SHAMJIBHAI PARMAR

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

DEEPIKA UTTAM PASARIA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

TANVI TANU

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

POOJA HARISHBHAI GOHEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

TWINKALBEN DINESHBHAI SONI

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

DHIRAMSINH DALPATSINH RATHOD

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 37

Verified By :

8.64

8.63

8.55

8.50

8.50

8.45

8.44

8.35

8.34

8.34

8.33

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

Name & Designation

Signature & Date
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Academic Year : 2018-2019

Sr. No

Stud No

Student Name

CGPA

Remark

Ordinance

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

23

32

27

28

22

38

31

16

12

CHIRAG ASHWINBHAI PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

PRIYAL HARISHKUMAR BHATIA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

KINJALBAHEN MRUGENDRABHAI MAHANT

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

KRISHNABEN PARBHUBHAI PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

BINILRAJ BABUKUTTAN EZHAVA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

VISHAKH SASIKUMAR NAIR

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

PREETI ROHTAS SINGH SIHAG

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

PRAJAWALA KK

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

SHILPA YADAV

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

MAYALAL M.K.BABULAL NAIR

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

RAVIKANT RAMJIBHAI PARMAR

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 37

Verified By :

8.30

8.25

8.22

8.21

8.12

8.00

7.97

7.81

7.75

7.68

7.66

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

Name & Designation

Signature & Date
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Sr. No

Stud No

Student Name

CGPA
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Ordinance

31

32

33

34

35

20

10

26

34

35

ARPANABEN AJAYKUMAR PRASAD

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

PRANALI JAYESHKUMAR SHAH

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

JIGARKUMAR NARESHBHAI PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

RAJESH PALABHAI PARMAR

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

ROHIT ANILKUMAR TOMAR

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 37

Verified By :

7.58

7.47

7.45

7.38

7.20

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

Name & Designation

Signature & Date
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