

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

RANK LIST OF B.Ed. (Advanced) (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2019)

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

Academic Year : 2018-2019

				Academic Year : 2018-2019	
Sr. No	Stud No	Student Name	CGPA	Remark	Ordinance
1	17	TRYPHENA CHRISTY WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	9.74	First Class with O	
2	25	HARPRITKAUR BALVINDERSINGH SAINI WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	9.52	First Class with O	
3	36	SERENA DEVAL NANAVATI WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	9.38	First Class with O	
4	30	PRANJAL LALJIBHAI MORADIYA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	9.27	First Class with O	
5	33	RAHUL R WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	9.25	First Class with O	
6	18	AISHWARYABEN BALVANTSINH RANA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	9.24	First Class with O	
7	14	THOMAS NEHA RANJAN WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	9.20	First Class with O	
8	37	SONI PANDEY WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	9.14	First Class with O	
9	7	FALGUNI SURESHBHAI PANCHAL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.81	First Class with A	
10	11	RANJANBEN LAXMANBHAI RATHVA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.77	First Class with A	

Overall Successfully Cleared : 37

RANK LIST OF B.Ed. (Advanced) (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2019)

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

				Academic Year : 2018-2019		
Sr. No	Stud No	Student Name	CGPA	Remark	Ordinance	
11	5	KUMARIPUSHPA RAMESHWAR SARASWAT WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.64	First Class with A		
12	6	ANJALI V B WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.63	First Class with A		
13	2	PALAK RAJESHKUMAR SHRIMALI WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.55	First Class with A		
14	29	MEGHABAHEN GHANSHYAMNBHAI PARMAR WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.50	First Class with A		
14	13	SHREY MISHRA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.50	First Class with A		
15	19	AMIT SHAMJIBHAI PARMAR WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.45	First Class with A		
16	1	DEEPIKA UTTAM PASARIA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.44	First Class with A		
17	4	TANVI TANU WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.35	First Class with A		
18	9	POOJA HARISHBHAI GOHEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.34	First Class with A		
18	15	TWINKALBEN DINESHBHAI SONI WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.34	First Class with A		
19	24	DHIRAMSINH DALPATSINH RATHOD WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.33	First Class with A		

Overall Successfully Cleared : 37

RANK LIST OF B.Ed. (Advanced) (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2019)

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

				Academic Year	: 2018-2019
Sr. No	Stud No	Student Name	CGPA	Remark	Ordinance
20	23	CHIRAG ASHWINBHAI PATEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.30	First Class with A	
21	32	PRIYAL HARISHKUMAR BHATIA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.25	First Class with A	
22	27	KINJALBAHEN MRUGENDRABHAI MAHANT WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.22	First Class with A	
23	28	KRISHNABEN PARBHUBHAI PATEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.21	First Class with A	
24	22	BINILRAJ BABUKUTTAN EZHAVA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.12	First Class with A	
25	38	VISHAKH SASIKUMAR NAIR WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.00	First Class with A	
26	31	PREETI ROHTAS SINGH SIHAG WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.97	First Class with B	
27	16	PRAJAWALA K K WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.81	First Class with B	
28	12	SHILPA YADAV WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.75	First Class with B	
29	8	MAYALAL M.K.BABULAL NAIR WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.68	First Class with B	
30	3	RAVIKANT RAMJIBHAI PARMAR WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.66	First Class with B	

Overall Successfully Cleared : 37

RANK LIST OF B.Ed. (Advanced) (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2019)

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

				Academic Year : 2018-2019	
Sr. No	Stud No	Student Name	CGPA	Remark	Ordinance
31	20	ARPANABEN AJAYKUMAR PRASAD WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.58	First Class with B	
32	10	PRANALI JAYESHKUMAR SHAH WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.47	First Class with B	
33	26	JIGARKUMAR NARESHBHAI PATEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.45	First Class with B	
34	34	RAJESH PALABHAI PARMAR WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.38	First Class with B	
35	35	ROHIT ANILKUMAR TOMAR WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.20	First Class with B	

Overall Successfully Cleared : 37

Verified By :